
11333 Chimney Rock Road, Building A, Houston, Texas 77035, Toll-Free: 1-800-414-1076, Phone: 713-723-6900

PEDIATRIC 
SUCTION INSTRUMENT

SKU Tips Size Tip Angle Handle Working 
Length

Total 
Length Alloy

AL1402.1 4mm

45° 
Angled Tube

Serrated 
Flat

4.5” 
(11.25cm)

8.25” 
(21cm)

Stainless 
SteelAL1404.1 6mm

AL1406.1 8mm


